

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6425/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 11/03/2005 in CMWP No. 52775/2004  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

B.C. SHARMA & ANR.

Petitioner

(s)

VERSUS

M.L. BHALLA & ORS.

Respondent

(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to place  
addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 19/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.S. Chibber, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

Mr.Vikrant Yadav, Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. G.L. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Swarna, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 29th August, 2005.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master