

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.11 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3953 OF 2006

B.C. SHARMA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.L. BHALLA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For seeking directions for implementation and compliance of the order (disposed) dated 6.9.2006 on behalf of the respondent nO.2 to 5 in C.A. No.3953/2006)

Date: 27/04/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Ratnakar Dash,Sr. Adv.

Mr.Vikrant Yadav, Adv. for

Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Jaideep Gupta, Sr.Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

Mr.Merusagar Samantaray, Adv.

Mr.Vairagya Vardhan, Adv.

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice Dalveer Bhandari is a

Member.

(Satish K. Yadav)

Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)

Court Master