

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

I.A. NO. 13 IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3953 OF 2006

B.C. SHARMA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.L.BHALLA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For violation of Courts Order dated 6.9.2006 in Contempt Petition No.
136/2007 in C.A. No. 3953/2006)

Date: 10/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.
Ms. Sunny Choudhary,Adv.
Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

There is no request for filing Counter Affidavit by any of the
respondents.

Office has to take appropriate steps, as per rule.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar